
Place Points Athlete School Time
1 1 Adam Klipstein Arcanum 17.28.99

2 2 Dudley, Cole, 11 NT 17.46.64

3 3 Testas, Andrew, 10 Edgewood 18.00.89

4 4 Richards, Gavin, 9 TV 18.44.70

5 Hemmelgarn, Matt, 9 TVS 18.49.24

6 5 Unger, Lane, 9 NT 18.52.96

7 6 Harper, Samuel, 11 Arcanum 18.53.48

8 7 Beam, Brandon, 9 Edgewood 18.54.16

9 8 Oney, Nathan, 10 Edgewood 18.54.44

10 9 Fraylick, Keenan, 9 TV 18.57.37

11 10 Harrison, Peyton, 9 NT 18.58.00

12 11 Eyler, Sam, 11 NT 19.18.18

13 12 Wiford, Jacob, 12 TV 19.19.29

14 13 Fightmaster, Thomas, 10 Edgewood 19.31.82

15 14 Stephens, Isaac, 9 Arcanum 19.34.62

16 15 Wellman, Danny, 12 NT 19.48.64

17 16 Cook, Josh, 9 NT 19.54.56

18 17 Hogan, Gage, 10 TCN 19.56.82

19 18 Haws, Weston, 9 NT 20.03.74

20 Utley, Mickie, 10 NT 20.20.34

21 19 Beam, Tristen, 9 Edgewood 20.25.60

22 20 Fourman, Brandon, 11 Arcanum 20.56.36

23 21 Testas, David, 9 Edgewood 21.07.43

24 22 Daniels, Blane, 10 Edgewood 21.11.49

25 23 Singleton, Tristan, 10 TCN 21.30.24

26 Willoughby, Ryan, 10 Ansonia 21.35.64

27 24 Scott, Michael, 9 Arcanum 21.44.05

28 25 Metzcar, Jacob, 11 TV 21.46.40

29 King, Joel, 11 NT 21.47.09

30 Smith, Preston, 10 Edgewood 21.51.50

31 Alexander, Austin, 10 Ansonia 22.08.69

32 26 Fourman, Cody, 12 Arcanum 22.09.11

33 Wells, Ethan, 10 TVS 22.17.70

34 Gallaher, Brendon, 9 TVS 22.17.91

35 27 Leppert, Gavin, 9 Arcanum 22.22.74

36 Gade, Chip, 12 Bradford 22.26.15

37 Altic, Colten, 11 TVS 22.36.78

38 Tabb, Andrew, 10 Edgewood 22.39.15

39 Grigg, Rayce, 11 Bradford 23.01.24
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40 Arnett, Hunter, 11 Bradford 23.08.80

41 28 Wiford, Josh, 9 TV 23.11.50

42 Alderman, Victor, 10 Arcanum 23.18.58

43 Lee, Brandon, 11 Edgewood 23.22.60

44 Nelson, Colyn, 10 Miss. Valley 23.25.05

45 Gower, Lucas, 11 Arcanum 23.30.42

46 Heiser, Joe, 10 Arcanum 23.36.53

47 29 Cox, Dakota, 10 TCN 24.07.58

48 Schmitz, Joe, 12 Miss. Valley 24.07.78

49 Green, Austin, 9 NT 24.11.64

50 30 Tahmassebi, T.J., 12 TCN 24.27.17

51 Bartram, Logan, 9 Edgewood 24.57.83

52 31 Pudenz, Thomas, 9 TCN 25.10.88

53 Meyer, Ty, 12 Miss. Valley 25.19.93

54 Rose, Nathan, 11 Bradford 25.53.31

55 Specht, Ryan, 9 Edgewood 26.01.00

56 Sanders, Caleb, 10 Arcanum 30.33.93

57 Ingram, Will, 12 Edgewood 30.59.56

43 National Trail
2 Dudley, Cole, 11 NT 17.46.64

5 Unger, Lane, 9 NT 18.52.96

10 Harrison, Peyton, 9 NT 18.58.00

11 Eyler, Sam, 11 NT 19.18.18

15 Wellman, Danny, 12 NT 19.48.64

16 Cook, Josh, 9 NT 19.54.56

18 Haws, Weston, 9 NT 20.03.74

50 Edgewood
3 Testas, Andrew, 10 Edgewood 18.00.89

7 Beam, Brandon, 9 Edgewood 18.54.16

8 Oney, Nathan, 10 Edgewood 18.54.44

13 Fightmaster, Thomas, 10 Edgewood 19.31.82

19 Beam, Tristen, 9 Edgewood 20.25.60

21 Testas, David, 9 Edgewood 21.07.43

22 Daniels, Blane, 10 Edgewood 21.11.49

65 Tri Village
4 Richards, Gavin, 9 TV 18.44.70

9 Fraylick, Keenan, 9 TV 18.57.37

12 Wiford, Jacob, 12 TV 19.19.29

25 Metzcar, Jacob, 11 TV 21.46.40
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28 Wiford, Josh, 9 TV 23.11.50

78 Arcanum
1 Adam Klipstein Arcanum 17.28.99

6 Harper, Samuel, 11 Arcanum 18.53.48

14 Stephens, Isaac, 9 Arcanum 19.34.62

20 Fourman, Brandon, 11 Arcanum 20.56.36

24 Scott, Michael, 9 Arcanum 21.44.05

26 Fourman, Cody, 12 Arcanum 22.09.11

27 Leppert, Gavin, 9 Arcanum 22.22.74

130 Tri-County North
17 Hogan, Gage, 10 TCN 19.56.82

23 Singleton, Tristan, 10 TCN 21.30.24

29 Cox, Dakota, 10 TCN 24.07.58

30 Tahmassebi, T.J., 12 TCN 24.27.17

31 Pudenz, Thomas, 9 TCN 25.10.88


